P2

TRIBITE

TRV EFA

Cape Soya bound extraordinary bus timetable

ERRE[A—SFIL{TE

For St.Terminal

E{TH: 20255%9H7H (1 HIRZE)

RAIRfTE

For Cape Soya

®

ERBII4—3F) i
stterminal ¥ 9:30
A BRCAIT .
minami-st. 9:36
KEA4TH i
daikoku 4  F 9:38
HRES5TH i
shiomi 5 i O:41
ek " 10:32
cape soya =

== 7~ @
j;’;’i’“‘foya 5 11:04
et 11:55
iiﬁgf " 11:58
nﬁjurjgr?::—st V= 12:00
T

KENFERFZIEFERLTT,

Arrival time is scheduled time

KITVYVRRZIHEIBITEBID &, BNEHHEENTINET,

| It might be late because of the traffic regulation due to the Marathon
XEFERIIZOFEDOYIE T, BHFLTILY,

Please wait in the No.1 stop in time before




